
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Team Penalties
(1st day / 2nd day)

Competitors
Penalties

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Fish
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

England

Ireland

Netherland

Czech Republic

Spain

France

Italy

Hungary

Belarus

Germany

Serbia

Sweden

Russia

Ukraine

Lithuania

Romania

Belgium

Austria

Slovakia

Portugal

Denmark

Latvia

Kazakhstan

South-Africa

Moldova

26,0

62,0

77,0

81,0

91,0

95,0

95,0

99,0

114,5

117,0

125,0

127,0

129,0

136,0

136,0

148,0

149,0

150,0

152,0

172,0

176,0

186,0

195,0

203,0

208,5

11,0- 15,0

23,0- 39,0

24,0- 53,0

50,0- 31,0

43,0- 48,0

38,0- 57,0

41,0- 54,0

54,0- 45,0

61,0- 53,5

73,0- 44,0

79,0- 46,0

68,0- 59,0

54,0- 75,0

76,0- 60,0

87,0- 49,0

79,0- 69,0

75,0- 74,0

81,0- 69,0

72,0- 80,0

70,0-102,0

93,0- 83,0

95,0- 91,0

91,0-104,0

92,0-111,0

95,0-113,5

1  1  2  3  4
1  2  2  2  8
1  4  5  6  7

1  3  7 10 18
2  2  2  6 12

3  4  9 18 19
4 10 10 10 16

3  3  5 10 10
4  7  8 11 13

5  7 11 12 13
5  7  7  8 11

1  6 15 15 20
5  6  8  9 13

6  7  9 15 17
6  9 11 12 16

4  5  8 11 17
3 13 14 15 16

1  6 11 16½19
1 10 19 20 23

2  3  8 14 17
9 14 16 18 22

4  7 10 10 15
1  7 17 18 25

5  9 14 15 16
5 11 12 12 14

5 12 12 22 24
3 14 15 21 23

4  6 13 16 21
13 15 18 18 23

4  7 12 12 14
3  8 19 24 25

1  8 14 21 25
2 13 17 20 23

6 11 14 20 23
3 11 19 24 24

8  9 13 19 20
6  8 16 20 22

9 13 13 20 25
4  5 19 21 21

16 18 22 22 24
17 17 18 20 21

2 18 19 21 23
10 17 20 23 25

11 17 20 21 22
12 14 21 22 22

16 19 23 23 23
9 15 19 24 25

18 21 22 25 25
9 15 22 24 25

16½24 24 24 25

110.109

87.233

81.109

70.821

69.453

71.545

65.218

63.199

61.048

66.141

55.126

60.731

52.443

58.362

51.679

59.870

49.589

48.556

48.372

46.898

45.944

39.580

37.250

30.341

32.945

13.451

20.176

15.888

16.511

12.955

16.404

9.173

13.915

10.972

17.253

11.362

13.058

9.731

13.606

9.738

17.642

9.096

9.685

9.438

8.650

10.017

6.281

5.769

5.688

6.889

953

1.331

567

1.023

720

680

812

675

556

934

681

707

666

606

781

577

375

357

487

411

537

492

512

312

484

IV WORLD FEEDER FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP

Date 20-07-2014

Organization N.C.F.F.I.

 Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

TEAM FINAL RANKING

Time
17:08:22 President of Jury



Ranking Angler  Nation Penalties
(Total)

Penalties

(1st day/2nd day)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Pegs
(Nr.)

Legs
(Nr.)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Ringer
Scheuermann
Vials
Benzar
Wakelin
Van der Stadt
Van der Willik
Barlow
Adell
Konopásek
Leese
Cathelin
Kersley
Ringer
Dome
Mazzetti
Mc Goldrick
Garcia Blazquez
Houssais
Štepnicka
Veljkovic
Fiadziunin
Vezzalini
Michlik
Houldsworth
Yakubovich
Ekkelenkamp
Maták
Van Gastel
Popov
Vuculescu
Rodriguez M.
Dunaev
Taranov

Steve
Felix
Mick
Zsolt
Adam
Arnout
Peter
Dean
Kent
Josef
Paul
Christophe
Anthony
Phil
Gabor
Marco
Francis
Roberto
Yoan
Radek
Dusan
Aliaksandr
Massimo
Milan
Nigel
Aliaksei
Dirk
Martin
Staf
Serhii
Bogdan
Angel Vicente
Mikhail
Oleksandr

England
Germany
England
Romania
England
Netherland
Netherland
England
Sweden
Czech Republic
Ireland
France
Ireland
England
Hungary
Italy
Ireland
Spain
France
Czech Republic
Serbia
Belarus
Italy
Slovakia
Ireland
Belarus
Netherland
Czech Republic
Belgium
Ukraine
Romania
Spain
Russia
Ukraine

2,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
5,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
7,0
7,0
8,0
8,0

10,0
10,0
12,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
14,0
14,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
17,0
18,0

1 - 1
1 - 2
1 - 2
3 - 1
3 - 2
2 - 3
2 - 4
4 - 2
1 - 5
4 - 3
4 - 3
7 - 1
7 - 1
2 - 8
6 - 4
5 - 7
6 - 7
8 - 5
7 - 6
10 - 3
9 - 4
3 -11
8 - 6
6 - 9
5 -10
14 - 1
6 - 9
10 - 5
2 -14
3 -13
8 - 8
4 -12
12 - 5
14 - 4

23.173
28.434
24.470
29.419
17.547
17.090
29.254
20.170
19.037
24.545
15.981
22.582
15.220
24.749
14.227
14.116
13.796
13.014
12.852
12.827
12.323
19.802
11.712
14.060
13.847
13.544
12.369
11.789
18.026
16.400
15.271
14.340
11.672
12.226

11.643
17.253
13.451
17.642
8.962
8.640

15.888
11.290
13.058
16.511
8.762

16.404
9.248

12.640
7.439
8.270
8.267
7.192
6.453
7.418
6.521

10.972
5.967
9.438
8.585
9.083
6.702
6.257
9.096

11.730
9.192

10.253
6.449
8.128

184
302
187
121
184
83
88
196
178
385
293
120
271
202
116
62
346
174
108
175
50
172
175
107
192
81
161
114
81
155
224
154
108
103

26
35
37
44
13
30
36
23
33
15
16
30
43
3

41
42
22
25
24
30
47
26
9

26
24
22
15
43
43
25
27
15
26
40

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
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Ranking Angler  Nation Penalties
(Total)

Penalties

(1st day/2nd day)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Pegs
(Nr.)

Legs
(Nr.)

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Schlögl
Pratt
Sørensen
Erdei
Granado
Evangelista
Kiehl
Koot
Hrabal
Rodriguez M.
Mikelionis
Steyrer
Puhach
Lisovskis
Beck
Korsakas
Stridh
Govi
Granados
De Pascalis
Sivák
Kasper
Mertens
Marchese
Todorvic
Rudenko
De Mulder
Pavlicevic
Carlsson
Cuckic
Lacomme
Osipov
Novák
Calado

Michael
Richard
Søren
Attila
Antonio
Josè
Sébastien
Leo
Vladimír
Roberto
Martynas
Andreas
Oleksii
Krisjanis
Manfred
Paulius
Jonas
Mirko
José David
Angelo
Mátyás
Anton
Benny
Manuel
Dejan
Aleksandr
Bert
Miloš
Patrik
Sasa
Daniel
Alexander
János
José

Germany
Ireland
Denmark
Hungary
Spain
Portugal
France
Netherland
Czech Republic
Spain
Lithuania
Austria
Ukraine
Latvia
Germany
Lithuania
Sweden
Italy
Spain
Italy
Hungary
Austria
Belgium
Italy
Serbia
Russia
Belgium
Serbia
Sweden
Serbia
France
Russia
Hungary
Portugal

18,0
19,0
19,0
19,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
21,0
21,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
23,0
23,0
23,0
23,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,0
25,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
27,0

10 - 8
1 -18
17 - 2
11 - 8
13 - 7
4 -16
5 -15
2 -18
10 -10
7 -13
13 - 7
11 - 9
15 - 6
10 -11
19 - 3
18 - 4
7 -15
13 - 9
11 -11
6 -17
12 -11
3 -20
17 - 6
9 -15
14 -10
12 -12
13 -11
18 - 7
17 - 9
16 -10
11 -15
14 -12
9 -17
5 -22

10.350
28.389
14.523
10.644
20.698
17.148
16.272
14.431
12.436
11.965
10.638
10.332
18.006
9.106

13.637
13.402
12.682
10.795
9.436

15.232
11.791
10.605
9.697

13.363
12.025
9.544
9.162
8.842

16.165
15.079
11.278
8.956
8.056
9.613

5.313
20.176
10.017
5.471

12.955
8.650
8.731

10.290
7.923
8.215
6.174
5.236

13.606
4.752
7.503
6.922
9.314
5.652
4.826
8.472
7.758
7.439
5.991
9.173
7.135
4.854
5.018
5.262

12.447
11.362
7.811
4.943
4.843
6.976

242
229
115
82
166
115
113
98
203
125
157
65
148
56
158
173
259
137
101
211
187
80
61
227
249
116
60
113
120
161
243
253
117
102

32
34
31
43
41
47
41
25
36
37
9

32
29
30
10
26
17
33
15
11
14
2

35
29
6

46
28
34
34
40
14
24
33
19

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
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Ranking Angler  Nation Penalties
(Total)

Penalties

(1st day/2nd day)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Pegs
(Nr.)

Legs
(Nr.)

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102

Foord
Rabensteiner
Monatlik
Nikoleav
Tichomolovas
Tomanovics
Zhamaitus
Juknevicius
Mihai
Ekman
Busuioc
Bartakovics
Tolmachovs
Lisovskiy
Kitsak
Lantaj
Cebanauskas
Zettl
Reading
Kuchin
Saddeler
Scheepers
Levytskyi
Mukhamejanov
Knudsen
Vigh
Mols
Thomsen
Trukhin
Percival
Jeanson
Milheiras
Courtens
Pereira

Neville Johan
Michael
Elie
Alexey
Valdas
Alexander
Ihar
Mantas
Burdia
Kristian
Corneliu
Richard
Vladislavs
Yury
Vitaliy
Jãn
Andrius
Andreas
Mark
Konstantins
Peer
Johannes Jaco
Oleg
Dinmukhamed
Ole
Jozef
Valdis
Stig
Mikhail
Timothy
Mikael
Casimiro
Erik
Nuno

South-Africa
Austria
France
Russia
Lithuania
Slovakia
Belarus
Lithuania
Moldova
Sweden
Moldova
Slovakia
Latvia
Belarus
Kazakhstan
Slovakia
Lithuania
Austria
Denmark
Kazakhstan
Germany
South-Africa
Ukraine
Kazakhstan
Denmark
Slovakia
Latvia
Denmark
Kazakhstan
Denmark
Sweden
Portugal
Belgium
Portugal

27,0
27,0
28,0
29,0
29,0
29,0
29,5
30,0
31,5
32,0
33,0
33,0
34,0
34,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
37,0
37,0
37,0
37,0
37,0
37,0
38,0
39,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
41,0
41,0
41,0
43,0
43,0
43,0

9 -18
19 - 8
8 -20
5 -24
15 -14
16 -13

13 -16½
18 -12

15 -16½
18 -14
9 -24
8 -25
17 -17
15 -19
12 -23
22 -13
23 -12
24 -13
18 -19
14 -23
20 -17
15 -22
21 -16
22 -16
21 -18
20 -20
20 -20
17 -23
22 -19
20 -21
25 -16
21 -22
20 -23
19 -24

9.542
8.790
8.561

11.128
8.068
7.451
7.581

12.745
10.305
7.405
8.165
8.130
7.835
7.674

10.035
7.895
6.826

13.992
11.249
7.494
7.224
5.896
5.632
8.701
6.266

10.836
8.957
8.290
5.625
5.616
5.442
8.334
5.637
5.263

5.688
5.738
5.851
9.731
4.686
3.972
4.165
9.738
6.889
3.854
5.700
5.829
4.177
3.842
5.769
4.690
3.943
9.685
7.683
5.123
3.930
3.966
3.307
4.688
3.371
7.182
5.526
6.664
2.875
3.281
4.227
5.486
2.969
3.353

77
75
96
96
165
95
79
144
74
90
119
80
118
99
175
122
142
95
104
57
162
65
115
138
119
83
100
96
67
103
60
80
82
63

41
15
29
21
9

24
34
36
9

19
33
19
35
9

14
33
21
25
36
21
7
8

31
7

18
25
26
38
35
10
16
36
18
13

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
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Ranking Angler  Nation Penalties
(Total)

Penalties

(1st day/2nd day)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Pegs
(Nr.)

Legs
(Nr.)

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Stumpf
Molodtsov
Yenikeyev
Meyer
Petrisor
Fiat
Grabovskis
Veikins
Iaroslov
Veaceslav
Willemse
Ruslan
Vidó
Vysotski
Cerný
Zhurin
Leijrik
Schulze
Brola
Radunovic
Halavin
Siroki
Chalupa
Martins
Roskam
De Bruyn
Timoteo
Dejager
Kolganov
Derkovic
Van Waelderen
Wangerin
Lubbe
Neacsu

Wilhelm
Eduard
Marat
Herbert Marti
Adrian
Lucian
Normunds
Edgars
Levinta
Odinet
Casper Johann
Timbal
Ferenc
Aliaksandr
Radek
Vladimir
Theo
Frank
Cosmin
Dragan
Aleh
David
Ladislav
Luis
Henk
Michel
Mario
Albertus Benj
Vitaly
Vukašin
Frank
Uwe
Jurgans Werne
Leontin

Austria
Ukraine
Kazakhstan
South-Africa
Romania
Romania
Latvia
Latvia
Moldova
Moldova
South-Africa
Moldova
Hungary
Belarus
Czech Republic
Russia
Netherland
Germany
Romania
Serbia
Belarus
Hungary
Czech Republic
Portugal
Netherland
Belgium
Portugal
South-Africa
Russia
Serbia
Belgium
Germany
South-Africa
Romania

43,0
44,0
44,0
44,0
44,0
45,0
45,0
46,0
46,0
48,0
50,0
50,0
30,0
31,0
35,0
36,0
37,0
39,0
39,0
40,0
41,0
41,0
41,0
43,0
44,0
45,0
46,0
46,0
47,0
47,0
48,0
48,0
49,0
50,0

24 -19
23 -21
21 -23
19 -25
19 -25
24 -21
23 -22
25 -21
22 -24
24 -24
25 -25
25 -25
25 - 5
25 - 6
25 -10
11 -25
12 -25
25 -14
25 -14
25 -15
16 -25
16 -25
16 -25
25 -18
25 -19
25 -20
21 -25
25 -21
25 -22
22 -25
23 -25
23 -25
24 -25
25 -25

4.837
6.098
5.395
4.965
4.202
5.248
4.976
8.706
5.380
6.745
6.333
2.350

13.915
5.739
5.370
5.271
4.365
4.670
4.663
4.657
6.708
4.566
3.854
3.166
3.600
2.467
3.374
2.293
5.872
2.200
4.600
1.826
1.312
1.067

2.525
3.064
3.218
3.740
2.761
2.994
2.686
6.281
3.347
5.021
3.385
1.389

13.915
5.739
5.370
5.271
4.365
4.670
4.663
4.657
6.708
4.566
3.854
3.166
3.600
2.467
3.374
2.293
5.872
2.200
4.600
1.826
1.312
1.067

42
85
75
48
92
71
104
114
105
119
80
67
67
47
80
38
66
39
48
74
78
106
66
14
71
20
37
26
55
34
71
31
16
21

26
35
45
30
29
21
30
5

16
37
17
21
16
19
10
5

12
19
25
17
1
5
3

23
24
14
9
7

11
8
5

18
14
9

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Team total)

Penalties

(Anglers)

Weight
(Team total)

Fishes

(Team total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

England

Czech Republic

Ireland

Germany

Hungary

Serbia

Spain

Lithuania

Netherland

Belarus

Italy

France

Sweden

Ukraine

Romania

Austria

Belgium

Russia

Slovakia

Denmark

Latvia

Portugal

Kazakhstan

South-Africa

Moldova

15

31

39

44

45

46

48

49

53

53½

54

57

59

60

69

69

74

75

80

83

91

102

104

111

113½

1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 8

3 - 3 - 5 -10 -10

1 - 3 - 7 -10 -18

2 - 3 - 8 -14 -17

4 - 5 - 8 -11 -17

4 - 7 -10 -10 -15

5 - 7 -11 -12 -13

4 - 7 -12 -12 -14

3 - 4 - 9 -18 -19

1 - 6 -11 -16½-19

6 - 7 - 9 -15 -17

1 - 6 -15 -15 -20

5 - 9 -14 -15 -16

4 - 6 -13 -16 -21

1 - 8 -14 -21 -25

8 - 9 -13 -19 -20

6 -11 -14 -20 -23

5 -12 -12 -22 -24

9 -13 -13 -20 -25

2 -18 -19 -21 -23

11 -17 -20 -21 -22

16 -18 -22 -22 -24

16 -19 -23 -23 -23

18 -21 -22 -25 -25

16½-24 -24 -24 -25

52.767

40.069

37.014

38.393

33.773

32.692

32.810

30.159

37.746

33.042

29.905

37.765

29.572

32.775

32.079

26.210

25.240

23.351

22.274

25.978

20.533

19.211

17.205

12.687

13.896

448

648

724

584

278

379

350

386

317

291

339

295

354

333

231

180

160

358

243

264

284

203

267

165

206

IV WORLD FEEDER FISHING  CHAMPIONSHIP

Date 20-07-2014 Leg nr. 2TEAM RANKING
Organization N.C.F.F.I.
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Time
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Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
by sector

Fish
(nr)

Weight
(g)

Peg
(nr)

Note

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Benzar
Cathelin
Ringer
Kersley
Yakubovich
Scheuermann
Vials
Sørensen
Barlow
Wakelin
Konopásek
Leese
Van der Stadt
Beck
Štepnicka
Van der Willik
Taranov
Dome
Korsakas
Veljkovic
Vidó
Garcia Blazquez
Dunaev
Maták
Adell
Puhach
Houssais
Mertens
Vezzalini
Vysotski
Granado
Mikelionis
Mazzetti
Mc Goldrick
Pavlicevic
Ringer
Vuculescu
Rabensteiner
Erdei
Schlögl
Carlsson
Ekkelenkamp

Zsolt

Christophe

Steve

Anthony

Aliaksei

Felix

Mick

Søren

Dean

Adam

Josef

Paul

Arnout

Manfred

Radek

Peter

Oleksandr

Gabor

Paulius

Dusan

Ferenc

Roberto

Mikhail

Martin

Kent

Oleksii

Yoan

Benny

Massimo

Aliaksandr

Antonio

Martynas

Marco

Francis

Miloš

Phil

Bogdan

Michael

Attila

Michael

Patrik

Dirk

Romania

France

England

Ireland

Belarus

Germany

England

Denmark

England

England

Czech Republic

Ireland

Netherland

Germany

Czech Republic

Netherland

Ukraine

Hungary

Lithuania

Serbia

Hungary

Spain

Russia

Czech Republic

Sweden

Ukraine

France

Belgium

Italy

Belarus

Spain

Lithuania

Italy

Ireland

Serbia

England

Romania

Austria

Hungary

Germany

Sweden

Netherland

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
9
9

68

53

106

202

51

272

74

58

62

84

287

128

49

56

108

45

48

78

47

24

67

47

63

84

129

109

68

29

71

47

74

85

32

147

49

122

44

44

52

112

50

89

17.642

16.404

11.643

9.248

9.083

17.253

11.019

10.017

8.880

8.585

16.511

8.762

8.450

7.503

7.418

15.888

8.128

7.439

6.922

6.521

13.915

7.192

6.449

6.257

5.979

13.606

6.453

5.991

5.745

5.739

12.955

6.174

5.846

5.529

5.262

12.640

6.079

5.738

5.173

5.037

12.447

5.667

20

13

4

25

11

12

20

11

16

1

7

7

13

2

7

14

20

16

15

24

16

15

11

25

11

24

12

15

2

19

25

8

20

18

21

1

13

9

23

19

17

8

Date 20-07-2014 Leg nr. 2INDIVIDUAL RANKING

IV WORLD FEEDER FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP

Organization N.C.F.F.I.

 Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Time
17:02:45 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
by sector

Fish
(nr)

Weight
(g)

Peg
(nr)

Note

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Govi
Steyrer
Michlik
Cuckic
Cerný
Houldsworth
Todorvic
Hrabal
Fiadziunin
De Mulder
Granados
Lisovskis
Sivák
Juknevicius
Osipov
Rudenko
Rodriguez M.
Cebanauskas
Zettl
Lantaj
Popov
Rodriguez M.
Tomanovics
Van Gastel
Schulze
Brola
Ekman
Tichomolovas
Kiehl
Radunovic
Marchese
Lacomme
Stridh
Evangelista
Jeanson
Mukhamejanov
Levytskyi
Zhamaitus
Mihai
De Pascalis
Tolmachovs
Saddeler

Mirko

Andreas

Milan

Sasa

Radek

Nigel

Dejan

Vladimír

Aliaksandr

Bert

José David

Krisjanis

Mátyás

Mantas

Alexander

Aleksandr

Angel Vicente

Andrius

Andreas

Jãn

Serhii

Roberto

Alexander

Staf

Frank

Cosmin

Kristian

Valdas

Sébastien

Dragan

Manuel

Daniel

Jonas

Josè

Mikael

Dinmukhamed

Oleg

Ihar

Burdia

Angelo

Vladislavs

Peer

Italy

Austria

Slovakia

Serbia

Czech Republic

Ireland

Serbia

Czech Republic

Belarus

Belgium

Spain

Latvia

Hungary

Lithuania

Russia

Russia

Spain

Lithuania

Austria

Slovakia

Ukraine

Spain

Slovakia

Belgium

Germany

Romania

Sweden

Lithuania

France

Serbia

Italy

France

Sweden

Portugal

Sweden

Kazakhstan

Ukraine

Belarus

Moldova

Italy

Latvia

Germany

9
9
9

10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16

16½
16½
17
17
17

58

34

37

115

80

107

117

89

109

31

64

21

36

75

136

86

70

99

48

71

47

95

49

28

39

48

51

80

68

74

76

80

87

85

37

66

71

37

21

102

79

105

5.652

5.096

4.622

11.362

5.370

5.262

4.890

4.513

10.972

5.018

4.826

4.354

4.033

9.738

4.943

4.690

4.087

3.943

9.685

4.690

4.670

3.750

3.479

9.096

4.670

4.663

3.551

3.382

8.731

4.657

4.190

3.467

3.368

8.650

4.227

4.013

3.307

3.416

3.416

8.472

4.177

3.930

21

16

3

22

10

10

2

23

5

18

9

7

4

15

14

21

14

5

4

25

10

16

21

18

19

25

17

3

19

17

12

12

5

23

9

1

6

18

6

9

22

4

Date 20-07-2014 Leg nr. 2INDIVIDUAL RANKING

IV WORLD FEEDER FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP

Organization N.C.F.F.I.

 Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Time
17:02:45 President of Jury



Ranking Angler Nation Ranking
by sector

Fish
(nr)

Weight
(g)

Peg
(nr)

Note

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Novák
Pratt
Koot
Foord
Knudsen
Martins
Reading
Lisovskiy
Roskam
Trukhin
Stumpf
Vigh
Mols
Kasper
Monatlik
De Bruyn
Veikins
Percival
Molodtsov
Dejager
Fiat
Kolganov
Milheiras
Calado
Grabovskis
Scheepers
Kitsak
Courtens
Kuchin
Yenikeyev
Thomsen
Veaceslav
Busuioc
Iaroslov
Pereira
Nikoleav
Willemse
Bartakovics
Petrisor
Meyer
Ruslan

János

Richard

Leo

Neville Johan

Ole

Luis

Mark

Yury

Henk

Mikhail

Wilhelm

Jozef

Valdis

Anton

Elie

Michel

Edgars

Timothy

Eduard

Albertus Benj

Lucian

Vitaly

Casimiro

José

Normunds

Johannes Jaco

Vitaliy

Erik

Konstantins

Marat

Stig

Odinet

Corneliu

Levinta

Nuno

Alexey

Casper Johann

Richard

Adrian

Herbert Marti

Timbal

Hungary

Ireland

Netherland

South-Africa

Denmark

Portugal

Denmark

Belarus

Netherland

Kazakhstan

Austria

Slovakia

Latvia

Austria

France

Belgium

Latvia

Denmark

Ukraine

South-Africa

Romania

Russia

Portugal

Portugal

Latvia

South-Africa

Kazakhstan

Belgium

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Denmark

Moldova

Moldova

Moldova

Portugal

Russia

South-Africa

Slovakia

Romania

South-Africa

Moldova

17
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25

45

140

63

40

68

14

60

47

71

33

26

42

40

28

26

20

82

54

58

26

39

55

22

50

62

39

87

52

26

55

24

81

39

34

32

18

36

44

32

24

31

3.213

8.213

4.141

3.854

3.371

3.166

7.683

3.832

3.600

2.875

2.525

7.182

3.431

3.166

2.710

2.467

6.281

3.281

3.064

2.293

2.254

5.872

2.848

2.637

2.290

1.930

5.769

2.668

2.371

2.177

1.626

5.021

2.465

2.033

1.910

1.397

3.385

2.301

1.441

1.225

961

18

10

23

22

8

23

21

3

24

19

15

6

8

1

22

14

2

5

24

7

17

11

17

5

22

4

3

3

20

24

13

13

14

2

9

1

8

6

10

6

12

Date 20-07-2014 Leg nr. 2INDIVIDUAL RANKING

IV WORLD FEEDER FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP

Organization N.C.F.F.I.

 Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Time
17:02:45 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Fish
(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

YAKUBOVICH Aliaksei

BARLOW Dean

BECK Manfred

VELJKOVIC Dusan

MATÁK Martin

MERTENS Benny

MAZZETTI Marco

RABENSTEINER Michael

EKKELENKAMP Dirk

HOULDSWORTH Nigel

LISOVSKIS Krisjanis

RODRIGUEZ M. Angel Vicente

TOMANOVICS Alexander

TICHOMOLOVAS Valdas

STRIDH Jonas

LEVYTSKYI Oleg

NOVÁK János

MARTINS Luis

TRUKHIN Mikhail

MONATLIK Elie

FIAT Lucian

SCHEEPERS Johannes Jaco

THOMSEN Stig

NIKOLEAV Alexey

RUSLAN Timbal

Belarus

England

Germany

Serbia

Czech Republic

Belgium

Italy

Austria

Netherland

Ireland

Latvia

Spain

Slovakia

Lithuania

Sweden

Ukraine

Hungary

Portugal

Kazakhstan

France

Romania

South-Africa

Denmark

Russia

Moldova

51

62

56

24

84

29

32

44

89

107

21

70

49

80

87

71

45

14

33

26

39

39

24

18

31

9.083

8.880

7.503

6.521

6.257

5.991

5.846

5.738

5.667

5.262

4.354

4.087

3.479

3.382

3.368

3.307

3.213

3.166

2.875

2.710

2.254

1.930

1.626

1.397

961

11

16

2

24

25

15

20

9

8

10

7

14

21

3

5

6

18

23

19

22

17

4

13

1

12

IV WORLD FEEDER FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP 

Date 20-07-2014 Leg nr. 2Sector A
Organization N.C.F.F.I.

.
Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Time
17:00:51 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Fish
(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16,5

16,5

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

KERSLEY Anthony

WAKELIN Adam

VAN DER STADT Arnout

TARANOV Oleksandr

DUNAEV Mikhail

VEZZALINI Massimo

PAVLICEVIC Miloš

SCHLÖGL Michael

MICHLIK Milan

HRABAL Vladimír

SIVÁK Mátyás

CEBANAUSKAS Andrius

RODRIGUEZ M. Roberto

EKMAN Kristian

LACOMME Daniel

ZHAMAITUS Ihar

MIHAI Burdia

KNUDSEN Ole

STUMPF Wilhelm

DE BRUYN Michel

DEJAGER Albertus Benj

GRABOVSKIS Normunds

YENIKEYEV Marat

PEREIRA Nuno

PETRISOR Adrian

Ireland

England

Netherland

Ukraine

Russia

Italy

Serbia

Germany

Slovakia

Czech Republic

Hungary

Lithuania

Spain

Sweden

France

Belarus

Moldova

Denmark

Austria

Belgium

South-Africa

Latvia

Kazakhstan

Portugal

Romania

202

84

49

48

63

71

49

112

37

89

36

99

95

51

80

37

21

68

26

20

26

62

55

32

32

9.248

8.585

8.450

8.128

6.449

5.745

5.262

5.037

4.622

4.513

4.033

3.943

3.750

3.551

3.467

3.416

3.416

3.371

2.525

2.467

2.293

2.290

2.177

1.910

1.441

25

1

13

20

11

2

21

19

3

23

4

5

16

17

12

18

6

8

15

14

7

22

24

9

10

IV WORLD FEEDER FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP 

Date 20-07-2014 Leg nr. 2Sector B
Organization N.C.F.F.I.

.
Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Time
17:00:52 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Fish
(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

RINGER Steve

SØRENSEN Søren

LEESE Paul

DOME Gabor

GARCIA BLAZQUEZ Roberto

HOUSSAIS Yoan

MIKELIONIS Martynas

VUCULESCU Bogdan

GOVI Mirko

CERNÝ Radek

DE MULDER Bert

OSIPOV Alexander

LANTAJ Jãn

SCHULZE Frank

RADUNOVIC Dragan

JEANSON Mikael

TOLMACHOVS Vladislavs

KOOT Leo

LISOVSKIY Yury

KASPER Anton

MOLODTSOV Eduard

CALADO José

KUCHIN Konstantins

IAROSLOV Levinta

MEYER Herbert Marti

England

Denmark

Ireland

Hungary

Spain

France

Lithuania

Romania

Italy

Czech Republic

Belgium

Russia

Slovakia

Germany

Serbia

Sweden

Latvia

Netherland

Belarus

Austria

Ukraine

Portugal

Kazakhstan

Moldova

South-Africa

106

58

128

78

47

68

85

44

58

80

31

136

71

39

74

37

79

63

47

28

58

50

26

34

24

11.643

10.017

8.762

7.439

7.192

6.453

6.174

6.079

5.652

5.370

5.018

4.943

4.690

4.670

4.657

4.227

4.177

4.141

3.832

3.166

3.064

2.637

2.371

2.033

1.225

4

11

7

16

15

12

8

13

21

10

18

14

25

19

17

9

22

23

3

1

24

5

20

2

6

IV WORLD FEEDER FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP 

Date 20-07-2014 Leg nr. 2Sector C
Organization N.C.F.F.I.

.
Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Time
17:00:52 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Fish
(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CATHELIN Christophe

VIALS Mick

ŠTEPNICKA Radek

KORSAKAS Paulius

ADELL Kent

VYSOTSKI Aliaksandr

MC GOLDRICK Francis

ERDEI Attila

STEYRER Andreas

TODORVIC Dejan

GRANADOS José David

RUDENKO Aleksandr

POPOV Serhii

BROLA Cosmin

MARCHESE Manuel

MUKHAMEJANOV Dinmukhamed

SADDELER Peer

FOORD Neville Johan

ROSKAM Henk

MOLS Valdis

PERCIVAL Timothy

MILHEIRAS Casimiro

COURTENS Erik

BUSUIOC Corneliu

BARTAKOVICS Richard

France

England

Czech Republic

Lithuania

Sweden

Belarus

Ireland

Hungary

Austria

Serbia

Spain

Russia

Ukraine

Romania

Italy

Kazakhstan

Germany

South-Africa

Netherland

Latvia

Denmark

Portugal

Belgium

Moldova

Slovakia

53

74

108

47

129

47

147

52

34

117

64

86

47

48

76

66

105

40

71

40

54

22

52

39

44

16.404

11.019

7.418

6.922

5.979

5.739

5.529

5.173

5.096

4.890

4.826

4.690

4.670

4.663

4.190

4.013

3.930

3.854

3.600

3.431

3.281

2.848

2.668

2.465

2.301

13

20

7

15

11

19

18

23

16

2

9

21

10

25

12

1

4

22

24

8

5

17

3

14

6

IV WORLD FEEDER FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP 

Date 20-07-2014 Leg nr. 2Sector D
Organization N.C.F.F.I.

.
Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Time
17:00:52 President of Jury



Penalties Angler Nation Fish
(Nr.)

Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

BENZAR Zsolt

SCHEUERMANN Felix

KONOPÁSEK Josef

VAN DER WILLIK Peter

VIDÓ Ferenc

PUHACH Oleksii

GRANADO Antonio

RINGER Phil

CARLSSON Patrik

CUCKIC Sasa

FIADZIUNIN Aliaksandr

JUKNEVICIUS Mantas

ZETTL Andreas

VAN GASTEL Staf

KIEHL Sébastien

EVANGELISTA Josè

DE PASCALIS Angelo

PRATT Richard

READING Mark

VIGH Jozef

VEIKINS Edgars

KOLGANOV Vitaly

KITSAK Vitaliy

VEACESLAV Odinet

WILLEMSE Casper Johann

Romania

Germany

Czech Republic

Netherland

Hungary

Ukraine

Spain

England

Sweden

Serbia

Belarus

Lithuania

Austria

Belgium

France

Portugal

Italy

Ireland

Denmark

Slovakia

Latvia

Russia

Kazakhstan

Moldova

South-Africa

68

272

287

45

67

109

74

122

50

115

109

75

48

28

68

85

102

140

60

42

82

55

87

81

36

17.642

17.253

16.511

15.888

13.915

13.606

12.955

12.640

12.447

11.362

10.972

9.738

9.685

9.096

8.731

8.650

8.472

8.213

7.683

7.182

6.281

5.872

5.769

5.021

3.385

20

12

7

14

16

24

25

1

17

22

5

15

4

18

19

23

9

10

21

6

2

11

3

13

8

IV WORLD FEEDER FISHING CHAMPIONSHIP 

Date 20-07-2014 Leg nr. 2Sector E
Organization N.C.F.F.I.

.
Inniscarra Lake - Coachford

Time
17:00:53 President of Jury


